

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2013-13	374	Version: 1			
Туре:	Proclam	nation		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/2/2013	3		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:				Final action:	4/2/2013	
Enactment date:	4/2/201	3		Enactment #:	212	
Effective date:						
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby recognize and commend the Women of Reform Judaism Atlantic District for its steadfast dedication and commitment to progressive ideals of Reform Judaism and congratulates the Women of Reform Judaism on their 100 year Anniversary. Special recognition is given to the Atlantic District Sisterhood Area Day under the leadership of Directors Esther Nathanson of Temple Sinai, Barbara Rogal of Rodef Shalom and Atlantic District President Marcia Levaur of Rodef Shalom ; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, , that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare April 12013, to be "WOMEN OF REFORM JUDAISM'S ATLANIC DISTRICT SISTERHOOD AREA DAY" in the City of Pittsburgh.					
			burgh.			
Sponsors:	Corey C)'Connoi	burgh. r, All Members			
•	,		0			
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	,		r, All Members			
Indexes: Code sections:	PROCL		r, All Members DN - MR. O'CC			
Indexes:	PROCL	AMATIC	r, All Members DN - MR. O'CC		on	Result